Rosanna
Charlene
Magdalena
Joanne
Lesley
Alicia
Tamara
Karyn
Carol

Kim

Racel Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Race 6 Race?

Carpe Diem A 290 295 293 294 292 294 296
Lourdians A 292 290 291 290 292 290 287
Lourdians B 272 187 93 185 93 93
Carpe Diem B 277 91 95 95 95 95 96
Racel Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Race 6 Race?
Dos Santos Fernandez 97 97 99 98 97 98 99
Marin 96 98 98 97 96 97 97
Cox 94 95 96 94 95 93 95
Deaves 93 95 95 94 94 96
Jackson 88 93 93 93 92 94
Dominquez Arcos 86 92 92 91 91 93
Tsiklauri 100 99 99 99 100
Barnett 96 97 96 95 98
Boddy 85 91 92 90
Baglietto 100 100 100

2054
2032
923
844

588
583
568
567
553
545
497
482
358
300



