

	<u>Race 1</u>	<u>Race 2</u>	<u>Race 3</u>	<u>Race 4</u>	<u>Race 5</u>	<u>Race 6</u>	<u>Race 7</u>	
Carpe Diem A	290	295	293	294	292	294	296	<b>2054</b>
Lourdians A	292	290	291	290	292	290	287	<b>2032</b>
Lourdians B	272	187	93		185	93	93	<b>923</b>
Carpe Diem B	277	91	95	95	95	95	96	<b>844</b>

		<u>Race 1</u>	<u>Race 2</u>	<u>Race 3</u>	<u>Race 4</u>	<u>Race 5</u>	<u>Race 6</u>	<u>Race 7</u>	
Rosanna	Dos Santos Fernandez	97	97	99	98	97	98	99	<b>588</b>
Charlene	Marin	96	98	98	97	96	97	97	<b>583</b>
Magdalena	Cox	94	95	96	94	95	93	95	<b>568</b>
Joanne	Deaves	93		95	95	94	94	96	<b>567</b>
Lesley	Jackson	88	93	93	93	92		94	<b>553</b>
Alicia	Dominquez Arcos	86	92	92		91	91	93	<b>545</b>
Tamara	Tsiklauri		100		99	99	99	100	<b>497</b>
Karyn	Barnett		96	97	96		95	98	<b>482</b>
Carol	Boddy	85	91		92	90			<b>358</b>
Kim	Baglietto				100	100	100		<b>300</b>